
RESULTS

高崎アリーナ

Rank Club Nat Total

Gymnast

1 イオン 65.650 63.000 65.800 59.400 253.850

大岩　千未来 S 24.750 24.950 25.050 22.200 96.950

皆川　夏穂 S 24.000 20.700 25.250 20.800 90.750

海保　結愛 J 16.900 17.350 15.500 16.400 66.150

2 エンジェルRG カガワ 日中 61.800 61.100 54.950 53.000 230.850

喜田　純鈴 S 24.550 25.700 24.550 22.550 97.350

植松　桃加 S 18.000 18.750 16.550 15.150 68.450

喜田　未来乃 J 19.250 16.650 13.850 15.300 65.050

3 安達新体操クラブ 54.150 55.500 55.500 49.300 214.450

石井　陽向 S 18.800 18.850 17.550 17.550 72.750

堂園　明香里 S 17.550 18.850 19.000 16.300 71.700

田口　久乃 J 17.800 17.800 18.950 15.450 70.000

4 アリシエ兵庫 51.900 51.700 49.900 46.550 200.050

増本　菜花 S 16.700 16.100 14.150 16.150 63.100

鈴木　菜巴 S 19.850 19.350 19.500 17.200 75.900

花吉　舞優 J 15.350 16.250 16.250 13.200 61.050

5 NOVA新体操クラブ 51.150 47.450 44.500 40.450 183.550

佐藤　京香 S 17.600 17.350 17.350 12.800 65.100

五十嵐　遥菜 S 19.100 17.600 16.550 16.250 69.500

金澤　玲奈 J 14.450 12.500 10.600 11.400 48.950

6 世田谷ＲＧ 45.950 44.200 47.850 42.700 180.700

岩崎　千紘 S 17.150 14.600 15.300 15.300 62.350

亀井　理恵子 S 18.600 16.400 18.050 14.800 67.850

田中　美帆 J 10.200 13.200 14.500 12.600 50.500

7 エンジェルRG カガワ 日中 丸亀 42.600 37.100 45.150 31.250 156.100

監﨑　琴美 S 16.050 14.450 17.150 13.350 61.000

溝口　莉仔 S 16.050 14.300 16.050 8.350 54.750

三宅　桜子 J 10.500 8.350 11.950 9.550 40.350

8 ＷｉｎｇまつもとＲ.Ｇ. 30.850 26.750 28.700 25.750 112.050

上條　歩奈 S 18.250 16.400 16.800 14.150 65.600

清澤　毬乃 S DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

堀内　このみ J 12.600 10.350 11.900 11.600 46.450
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RESULTS

S - 

高崎アリーナ

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

1 喜田　純鈴 エンジェルRG カガワ 日中 24.550 25.700 24.550 22.550 97.350

2 大岩　千未来 イオン 24.750 24.950 25.050 22.200 96.950

3 皆川　夏穂 イオン 24.000 20.700 25.250 20.800 90.750

4 松坂　玲奈 ヴェニエラRG 20.950 19.800 20.300 17.600 78.650

5 鈴木　菜巴 アリシエ兵庫 19.850 19.350 19.500 17.200 75.900

6 関谷　友香 ＣＡＮＤＹ．Ｍ．ＲＧ 19.950 18.150 19.200 15.750 73.050

7 石井　陽向 安達新体操クラブ 18.800 18.850 17.550 17.550 72.750

8 堂園　明香里 安達新体操クラブ 17.550 18.850 19.000 16.300 71.700

9 五十嵐　遥菜 NOVA新体操クラブ 19.100 17.600 16.550 16.250 69.500

10 小西　野乃花 みやび新体操クラブ 19.000 19.800 16.950 13.200 68.950

11 植松　桃加 エンジェルRG カガワ 日中 18.000 18.750 16.550 15.150 68.450

12 亀井　理恵子 世田谷ＲＧ 18.600 16.400 18.050 14.800 67.850

13 山井　柚奈 となみＲＧクラブ 19.100 17.150 19.100 11.550 66.900

14 上條　歩奈 ＷｉｎｇまつもとＲ.Ｇ. 18.250 16.400 16.800 14.150 65.600

15 中村　知花 Ｍ２三碓新体操クラブ 14.800 15.750 16.100 16.750 63.400

16 岩崎　千紘 世田谷ＲＧ 17.150 14.600 15.300 15.300 62.350

17 監﨑　琴美 エンジェルRG カガワ 日中 丸亀 16.050 14.450 17.150 13.350 61.000

清澤　毬乃 ＷｉｎｇまつもとＲ.Ｇ. DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
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RESULTS

J - 

高崎アリーナ

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

1 田口　久乃 安達新体操クラブ 17.800 17.800 18.950 15.450 70.000

2 海保　結愛 イオン 16.900 17.350 15.500 16.400 66.150

3 喜田　未来乃 エンジェルRG カガワ 日中 19.250 16.650 13.850 15.300 65.050

4 島崎　もも Estella RG Venus 14.750 15.750 15.300 13.400 59.200

5 中村　江里彩 宝塚サニー新体操クラブ 14.050 15.000 16.150 13.450 58.650

6 工藤　真妃 町田ＲＧ 8.850 14.400 16.900 14.150 54.300

7 吉岡　鈴奈 神戸すみれ新体操クラブ 12.950 14.750 13.350 13.150 54.200

8 鶴田　芽生 名女大Ｊｒ新体操クラブ 15.200 13.600 16.000 9.100 53.900

9 常住　加留奈 FIORE 14.350 13.200 15.300 9.150 52.000

10 堀内　このみ ＷｉｎｇまつもとＲ.Ｇ. 12.600 10.350 11.900 11.600 46.450

11 花村　夏実 ＷｉｎｇみさとＲ.Ｇ. 12.450 12.400 12.600 8.950 46.400
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